## Submitted by Mark McNeley

Table 15.-Sockeye salmon daily and cumulative escapement counts through the Nelson River weir, 2012.

Date	Daily			Cumulative			Daily Percent		Cumulative Percent		
	Adults	Jacks	Total	Adults	Jacks	Total	Adults	Jacks	Adults	Jacks	Total
13-Jun	6	0	6	6	0	6	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
14-Jun	0	0	0	6	0	6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
15-Jun	2	0	2	8	0	8	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
16-Jun	1	0	1	9	0	9	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
17-Jun	2	0	2	11	0	11	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
18-Jun	5	0	5	16	0	16	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
19-Jun	0	0	0	16	0	16	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
20-Jun	615	9	624	631	9	640	98.6	1.4	0.6	0.5	0.6
21-Jun	2,607	28	2,635	3,238	37	3,275	98.9	1.1	3.2	2.1	3.2
22-Jun	432	7	439	3,670	44	3,714	98.4	1.6	3.7	2.5	3.6
23-Jun	1,270	18	1,288	4,940	62	5,002	98.6	1.4	4.9	3.5	4.9
24-Jun	2,150	27	2,177	7,090	89	7,179	98.8	1.2	7.1	5.1	7.0
25-Jun	1,295	21	1,316	8,385	110	8,495	98.4	1.6	8.4	6.2	8.3
26-Jun	2,649	35	2,684	11,034	145	11,179	98.7	1.3	11.0	8.2	11.0
27-Jun	16,308	154	16,462	27,342	299	27,641	99.1	0.9	27.3	17.0	27.1
28-Jun	20,567	226	20,793	47,909	525	48,434	98.9	1.1	47.8	29.8	47.5
29-Jun	13,174	93	13,267	61,083	618	61,701	99.3	0.7	61.0	35.1	60.5
30-Jun	4,021	46	4,067	65,104	664	65,768	98.9	1.1	65.0	37.7	64.5
J-Jul	2,638	31	2,669	67,742	695	68,437	98.8	1.2	67.6	39.4	67.1
2-Jul	4,243	43	4,286	71,985	738	72,723	99.0	1.0	71.8	41.9	71.3
3-Jul	2,782	40	2,822	74,767	778	75,545	98.6	1.4	74.6	44.2	74.1
4-Jul	1,378	44	1,422	76,145	822	76,967	96.9	3.1	76.0	46.7	75.5
\$-Jul	4,928	174	5,102	81,073	996	82,069	96.6	3.4	80.9	56.5	80.5
\$-Jul	5,129	299	5,428	86,202	1,295	87,497	94.5	5.5	86.0	73.5	85.8
7-Jul	3,731	188	3,919	89,933	1,483	91,416	95.2	4.8	89.7	84.2	89.7
8-Jul	846	19	865	90,779	1,502	92,281	97.8	2.2	90.6	85.2	90.5
9-Jul	783	25	808	91,562	1,527	93,089	96.9	3.1	91.4	86.7	91.3
10-Jul	822	26	848	92,384	1,553	93,937	96.9	3.1	92.2	88.1	<b>92.</b> 1
ll-Jul	371	28	399	92,755	1,581	94,336	93.0	7.0	92.6	89.7	92.5

-continued-